
Agency SI Inspector Email Phone Certficiations
K4 Inspections Scott Kutt skutt@k4inspections.com 406-690-3125 Certified Welding Inpector 

Structural Bolting Inspector

ASNT Level III- UT, MT PT

Kerry O'Leary Kerry O'Leary kerry@weldingservicesmt.com 406-490-0966 Steel (High Strength Bolting)
Steel (Welding)
Nondestructive Testing (NDT)
High-Pressure Stream Piping (Welding)

Bighorn Testing Rion Kulaga bighorntestingllc@gmail.com 406-248-5299 Smoke Control Systems

Tetra Tech Alex Coleman alex.colemcoman@tetratech 406-384-0299 Pier and Pile Foundations
Reinforced Concrete 
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction
Soils
Embankment & Base / Density Testing
Post-Installed Structural Anchors in Concrete
Asphalt
Aggregate 

Tetra Tech Anna Bruckmeier annabruckmeier@tertatech.com 601-297-0367 Prestressed / Precast Concrete Construction
Reinforced Concrete
Post-Installed Structural Anchors in Concrete
Spray-applied Fire-resistant Material and Coatings
Excavation - Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing
Asphalt
Embankment and Base / Density 

Tetra Tech Kirk Warner kirk.warner@tetratech.com 406-998-8565 Soils



Asphalt
Embankment & Base/ Density
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction 
Reinforced Concrete

Tetra Tech Alexander Finch alex.finch@tetratech.com 406-750-5290 Soils
Pier and Pile Foundations 

Tetra Tech Cordell McNeiley cordell.mcneiley@tetratech.com 406-671-5140 Soils
Asphalt
Aggregrate
Embankment & Density
Reinforced Concrete

GeoScience Jordan Grover jordan@geoscienceinc.net 406-656-5028 Pier and Pile Foundations
Geotechnical
Soil
Rock
Groundwater

GeoScience Greg Vick greg@geoscienceinc.net 406-656-5028 Pier and Pile Foundations
Geotechnical 
Soil
Rock
Groundwater 

SK Geotechnical Joe DeBar jdebar@skgeotechnical.com 406-652-3930
Reinforced Concrete
Pier and Pile Foundations
Post-Installed Structural Anchors in Concrete
Spray-applied Fire-reistant Material and Coating
Steel (High-Strength Bolting)- Visual or turn-of-wrench
Masonry Construction 
Exterior Insulation and Finish Systems (EIFS)
Soil
Aggregate
Asphalt 



Concrete
Masonry

SK Geotechnical Aden Benner abenner@skgeotechnical.com 406-652-3930 Reinforced Concrete
Pier and Pile Foundations
Post-Installed Stuctural Anchors in Concrete
Spray-applied Fire-resistant Materials and Coatings
Masonry Construction 
Exterior Insulation and Finsih Systems (EIFS)
Soils
Concrete
Aggregate
Asphalt 

SK Geotechnical Matthew Swearingim swearingimm@skgeotechnical.com 406-694-5032 Reinforced Concrete
Post-Installed Structural Anchors in Concrete
Exterior Insulation and Finish Systems (EIFS)
Spray-applied Fire-resistant Materials and Coatings
Soils
Aggregate 
Asphalt
Concrete

SK Geotechnical Cory Rice crise@skgeotechnical.com 406-652-3930 Pier and Pile Foundations 
Soils
Excavation- Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing 

SK Geotechnical Jesse Miller jmiller@skgeotechnical.com 763-443-0513 Pier and Pile Foundations 
Soils
Aggregate
Concrete 
Asphalt
Masonry Construction
Post-Installed Structural Anchors
Reinforced Concrete 

Terracon Bill Barnhart bill.barnhart@terracon.com 406-371-9856 Reinforced Concrete



Pier and Pile Foundations
Spray-applied Fire-resistant Materials and Coatings
Masonry Construction 
Firestop Systems
Soils
Asphalt
Aggregate

Terracon Merry Moline merry.moline@terracon.com 406-606-9669 Reinforced Concrete
Post-Installed Structural Anchors in Concrete
Spray-applied Fire-resistant Material and Coatings
Masonry Construction
Soils
Aggregate
Concrete

Rimrock Engineering Matt Geering mgeering@rimrockbiz.biz 406-294-8400 Reinforced Concrete
Soils
Aggregate
Asphalt
Concrete
Pier and Pile Foundations
Exavation-Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing

Rimrock Engineering Wade Reynolds wreynolds@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils
Aggregates
Concrete
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction 
Reinforced Concrete
Masonry Construction 

Rimrock Engineering Jeremy Johnson jjohnson@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils
Aggregates
Concrete
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction 
Reinforced Concrete
Masonry Construction 



Pier and Pile Foundations

Rimrock Engineering Zachary Wogamon zwogamon@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction
Reinforced Concrete
Aggregate 
Soils
Masonry Construction 
Spray-applied Fire-reistant Materials and Coatings
Reinforced Steel
Deep Foundations

Rimrock Engineering George Freymiller gfdiver@gmail.com 406-294-8400 Steel (High-Strength Bolting)
Steel (Welding)
High-Pressure Steam Piping (Welding)
Post-Installed Structrual Anchors in Concrete
Pier and Pile Foundations
Reinforced Concrete
Soils

Rimrock Engineering Owen Reynolds oreynolds@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils
Aggregate 
Compaction 

Rimrock Engineering Cory Listoe clistoe@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils
Aggregates
Concrete
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construciton 
Reinforced Concrete
Masonry Construction 

Rimrock Engineering Trey Herman rherman@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils
Aggregates
Concrete
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction 
Reinforced Steel

Rimrock Engineering Trent Farnworth tfarnworth@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils



Aggregates
Concrete
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction 
Reinforced Concrete
Pier and Pile Foundations

Rimrock Engineering Joshua Bickham jbickham@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils
Aggregates
Concrete 
Prestressed/ Precast Concrete Construction 
Reinforced Concrete
Pier and Pile Foundations 

Rimrock Engineering Gunner Johnson gjohnson@rimrock.biz 406-294-8400 Soils


